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"% Lost

Team Captain

Miller, Lori
Morris, Heather
Palomo, Jauxnas
Ripley, Mark
Palomo, Jauxnas
Miller, Lori
Palomo, Jauxnas
Adams, Calvin
Adams, Calvin
Krapf, Alexis
Miller, Lori
Ripley, Mark
Cochran, Tyler
Adams, Calvin
Morris, Heather
Makuch, Matthew
Ripley, Mark
Makuch, Matthew
Morris, Heather

Morris, Heather

JANA

| EA‘)ER BOARD

4.66%
4.53%
4.26%
4.06%
4.03%
3.97%
3.87%
3.50%
3.21%
3.14%
2.90%
2.41%
2.19%
1.97%
1.85%
1.78%
1.16%



